9
General-purpose Relay MY
Versatile, Multi-featured, Two-and
Four-Pole Miniature Power Relays
for Sequence Control and Power
Switching Applications
1 Increased reliability through automated
production

plate is standard
èò
Ordering Information
3 RELAYS
Standard Coil Polarity
Type Contact form Part numberTy e Contact form
Plug-in socket/Solder terminals
Standard with LED indicator With LED indicator and test button Without LED indicator
Standard DPDT MY2N MY2IN MY2
4PDT MY4N MY4IN MY4
4PDT (bifurcated) MY4ZN MY4ZIN MY4Z
With built-in diode
(DC l )
DPDT MY2N-D2 MY2IN-D2 ------
(DC only) 4PDT MY4N-D2 MY4IN-D2 ------
4PDT (bifurcated) MY4ZN-D2 MY4ZIN-D2 ------
With built-in CR
(220/240 VAC
DPDT MY2N-CR MY2IN-CR ------
(220/240 VAC,
110/120 VAC only)
4PDT MY4N-CR MY4IN-CR ------
110/120 VAC only)
4PDT (bifurcated) MY4ZN-CR MY4ZIN-CR ------
Note: 1. When ordering, add the rated coil voltage to the model number. Rated coil voltages are given in the coil ratings table.
Example: MY2 AC6(S)
Rated coil voltage
2. Arc barrier standard on all four-pole relays.
3. Other models also available, such as, three-pole versions, flangemount, PCB, etc. Contact your Omron Representative for
details.
SUNSTAR传感与控制 http://www.sensor-ic.com/ TEL:0755-83376549 FAX:0755-83376182E-MAIL: szss20@163.com
SUNSTAR自动化 http://www.sensor-ic.com/ TEL: 0755-83376489 FAX:0755-83376182 E-MAIL: szss20@163.com
MY MY
2
Ordering Information -- continued from previous page
Reverse Coil Polarity
Type Contact form Part numbery
Plug--in socket/Solder terminals
With LED indicator With LED indicator and test button
Standard (DC only) DPDT MY2N1 MY2IN1( y)
4PDT MY4N1 MY4IN1
4PDT (bifurcated) MY4ZN1 MY4ZIN1
With built--in diode
(DC l )
DPDT MY2N1--D2 MY2IN1--D2
(DC only) 4PDT MY4N1--D2 MY4IN1--D2
4PDT (bifurcated) MY4ZN1--D2 MY4ZIN1--D2
Note: 1. When ordering, add the rated coil voltage to the model number. Rated coil voltages are given in the coil ratings table.
Example: MY2 AC6(S)
Rated coil voltage
2. Arc barrier standard on all four--pole relays.